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THE JAR FAMILY HIT THE ROAD TO SUPPORT DEBUT ALBUM AND NEW SINGLE

Hartlepool collective The Jar Family will be hitting the road throughout spring and summer 2012 to support the release of their debut L.P., ‘The Jar Family Album’.
Having already supported established artists such as Alabama 3 and Ocean Colour Scene’s Steve Craddock, The Jar Family’s latest tour dates include support slots with indie legends The Charlatans and Babyshambles’ Mik Whitnall and Drew McConnell. 

Famed in the North-East for having their debut single ‘Poolie Strut’ played before kick-off at Hartlepool Utd FC’s home games, The Jar Family are also set to perform at the club’s Victoria Park ground on Sunday, May 13th as part of The Pitch Invasion Festival.

In addition, following The Crack magazine’s favourable description of The Jar Family’s sound as “the aural equivalent of real ale”, the band have teamed-up with the Greene King Brewery and will soon announce a series of ‘Beerhouse’ gigs at selected venues across the UK.  

Launched on June 25th 2012, the band’s debut L.P. will be preceded by the release of a new single, ‘Broken Minded’, on May 21st.

The tour dates and festival appearances confirmed so far are:
Wednesday, 18th April
The Black Horse, Rottingdean, Sussex 



Thursday, 19th April 
Man on the Moon, Cambridge (supporting Mik & Drew from Babyshambles)

Sunday, 22nd April
Liberties In Town, Middlesbrough, 

Friday, 27th April 
Acoustic Junkies at The Garage, Swansea 



Friday, 4th May

Landed Festival, Powys, Wales 
Grass Roots Stage 


Thursday, 10th May 
The Cornerhouse, Cambridge 



Saturday, 12th May 
Communion Unplugged, Hoults Yard, Newcastle, (supporting The Charlatans) 

Sunday, 13th May 
Pitch Invasion Festival, Victoria Park (HUFC), Hartlepool 



Friday, 18th May 

Doncaster Folk Festival, Doncaster 



Sunday, 27th May 
The Willow Festival, Peterborough 



Thursday, 31st May 
4Play at Doc Browns, Middlesbrough 


Saturday, 2nd June 
Prince's Risborough Festival, Buckinghamshire 



Sunday, 10th June

Wychwood Festival, Cheltenham 



Saturday, 16th June
Middlewich Folk Festival, Middlewich 



Thursday, 21st June
The Cornerhouse, Cambridge 



Friday, 22nd June

Telfords Warehouse, Chester 



Saturday, 23rd June
Loman, Liverpool 



Tuesday, 26th June
The Bedford, Balham, London 



Saturday, 30th June
Togfest, Milton Keynes 



Friday, 13th July 

Lubstock Festival, Leicestershire 



Saturday, 18th August 
The Jelly Festival, Norfolk 



Saturday 1st September
Field Of Dreams, Essex

www.thejarfamily.com
www.youtube.com/thejarfamily 

http://www.facebook.com/pages/The-Jar-Family/111038982303076 

http://twitter.com/#!/TheJARfamily 
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For further information please contact Dave Clarke at:

[image: image5.png]PLANET#





Tel:+44 (0) 7966 557774 or E-Mail: dave@planetearthpublicity.com    
www.planetearthpublicity.com 


